
Lavish Leh
06  Nights /  07  Days
(Leh, Nubra Valley, Pengong Lake)
Departure Dates: May//Aug - 2020

	Leh :
· Shanti Stupa
· Tsemo Castle
· Spituk Monastery
· Kali Mata
· Pather sahib
· Magnetic Hill
Nubra Valley :
· Khardongla pass
· Motorable pass
· Diskit & Hunder Monstaries
· Buddha Statue
· Camel Safari
Pangong Lake :
· 3 Idiot Shooting Point
· Hemis biggest Monastery
· Changla Pass
	Flight Information:
Flights Operating to this Sector EX – AMD:

· Go Air
· IndiGo
· Air India
· Spice Jet
· Vistara

	· 
	Meals:
· 06 Breakfasts
· 06 Dinners

	· 
	Transportation:
· A/C Vehicle on sharing basis
· Return Airport Transfers

	· 
	

	· 
	4* Hotel accommodation on twin sharing basis:

DESTINATION	NO. OF NIGHTS
Leh	04
Nubra Valley	01
Pangong Lake	01

Note: Terms and Conditions as per booking forms.



	


TOUR COST
	
CURRENCY PAYMENT IN INR
	ADULT
	ADULT
	CHILD
	CHILD
	INFANT

	
	
	(TWIN / TRIPLE SHARING)
	(SINGLE SHARING) 11 YRS &
ABOVE
	
WITH BED (5-11 YEARS)
	
NO BED (2-5 YEARS)
	NO BED (0-2 YEARS)

	
	FULL PAYMENT
	57,450
	86,175
	51,705
	45,960
	6,000

	
	PART PAYMENT
	62,450
	93,675
	56,205
	49,960
	8,000


* GST  as  applicable  extra

Prevailing GST rate as on 31 December 2019 is at 5%. In case of any change in GST rate by government on travelling date, the customers have to bear the difference.
Surcharges :
· May : INR 2000/- Per Person
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TOURS & FOREX Pvt. Ltd.
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